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1 171 RUNCIO SALVATORE YAMAHA 450 4T SMESAL BIKE 20 20
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1 124 CREA ALDO 2001 BETA 125 2T MOTOCLUB DELLO STRETTO  ME20 20

2 129 DENARO DOMENICO 2000 KTM 125 2T PELORO 17 17

3 504 CAMBRIA ANDREA TM 80 2T MOTOCLUB DELLO STRETTO  ME15 15
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1 184 ANSALDO CHRISTIAN 1999 YAMAHA 250 4T MOTOCLUB DELLO STRETTO  ME20 20

2 190 CANNATA PAOLO 1996 HUSQVARNA 250 4T MOTOCLUB DELLO STRETTO  ME17 17
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1 254 DE MARIA ALESSIO 1985 BETA 300 2T TIGER 20 20

2 234 FRANCESCO DENARO 1986 KTM 125 TIGER 17 17

3 259 SCAFFIDI DANIELE 1987 HUSQVARNA 250 2T SMESAL BIKE 15 15
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1 291 RICCIARDI SIMONE 1992 BETA 350 4T MOTOCLUB DELLO STRETTO  ME20 20

2 297 DI PIETRO SAVERIO 1987 KTM 350 4T PELORO 17 17

3 283 BORGOSANO ANTONIO 1990 KTM 250 4T PELORO 15 15

4 305 SIDOTI LUCA 1984 KTM 450 4T SMESAL BIKE 13 13

5 280 DI BARTOLO SANTI 1988 YAMAHA 250 4T MOTOCLUB DELLO STRETTO 11 11
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1 334 MASTRONARDI LEONE 1981 BETA 300 2T SMESAL BIKE 20 20

2 337 COLOSI SERGIO 1972 KTM 300 2T PELORO 17 17

3 335 TORRE MICHELE 1978 SHERCO 300 2T SMESAL BIKE 15 15

4 324 CAMPAGNA EMANUELE 1977 KTM 300 2T TIGER 13 13

5 322 VIOLA GIROLAMO 1975 BETA 250 2T TIGER 11 11

6 341 POLIMENI DAVIDE 1974 KTM 300 2T PELORO 10 10
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1 351 LUPICA SPAGNOLOMASSIMO 1982 HUSQVARNA 250 4T SMESAL BIKE 20 20

2 360 DE FRANCESCO DARIO 1982 YAMAHA 250 4T MOTOCLUB DELLO STRETTO  ME17 17

3 392 VENUTO MASSIMILIANO 1983 KTM 350 4T LA POTENZA 15 15

4 361 LOMBARDO ALESSANDRO 1975 KTM 250 4T TIGER 13 13
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1 407 SCANDURRA SALVATORE 1969 YAMAHA 250 4T MOTOCLUB DELLO STRETTO  ME20 20

2 402 SCIMONE IGNAZIO 1968 KTM 250 4T PELORO 17 17

3 405 BOTTARI MARCELLO 1967 HONDA 450 4T MOTOCLUB DELLO STRETTO  ME15 15
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1 434 CAMBRIA GIOVANNI 1965 TM 300 2T MOTOCLUB DELLO STRETTO  ME20 20

2 427 INSANA CARMELO 1965 HUSQVARNA 250 4T MOTOCLUB DELLO STRETTO  ME17 17

3 433 CAPRI' MASSIMO 1963 BETA 300 2T MOTOCLUB DELLO STRETTO  ME15 15

4 429 BROCCIO ANTONINO 1965 KTM 350 4T MOTOCLUB DELLO STRETTO  ME13 13

5 437 PAGANO GIUSEPPE 1963 KTM 300 2T PELORO 11 11
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1 469 CANNAVO' FRANCESCO 1962 KTM 250 2T TIGER 20 20

2 450 DE FRANCESCO ALESSIO 1962 HUSQVARNA 300 2T MOTOCLUB DELLO STRETTO  ME17 17

3 448 ANTONUCCIO FRANCESCO 1951 TM 250 2T ROCCAVALDINA 15 15
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1 501 CHILLE` ANTONIO 2002 VALENTI 50 2T PELORO 20 20
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1 513 RASO LUIGI 1987 BETA 250 2T TIGER 20 20

2 556 STENO FRANCESCO 1995 BETA 300 2T MOTOCLUB DELLO STRETTO  ME17 17

3 560 AGNOSTO FABIO KTM 125 2T TRINACRIA 15 15

4 558 PELLEGRINO ANTONINO 1977 TM 300 2T ROCCAVALDINA 13 13

5 519 DI GREGORIO ALESSANDRO 1976 KTM 250 2T LA POTENZA 11 11

6 512 GIANNETTO MAURIZIO 1981 TM 144 2T TIGER 10 10

7 907 LANZA GAETANO BETA 300 2T ROCCAVALDINA 9 9

8 901 BERENATI FILIPPO BETA 300 2T ROCCAVALDINA 8 8

9 902 CALAFIORE LEONARDO BETA 300 2T ROCCAVALDINA 7 7

10 522 DE SALVO BIAGIO 1996 KTM 125 2T MOTOCLUB DELLO STRETTO  ME6 6

11 541 TRIMARCHI ANTONIO 1975 KTM 300 2T TIGER 5 5

12 910 TRICOMI MASSIMILIANO KTM 300 2T ROCCAVALDINA 4 4

13 904 CELESTI SALVATORE BETA 300 2T ROCCAVALDINA R 0
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1 906 LA ROSA FRANCESCO YAMAHA 450 4T SMESAL BIKE 20 20

2 905 IMPALLOMENI NICOLO' YAMAHA 250 4T SMESAL BIKE 17 17

3 607 MARESSA FABIO 1979 KTM 350 4T DELLO STRETTO 15 15

4 585 REPICI FRANCESCO 1978 YAMAHA 250 4T MOTOCLUB DELLO STRETTO  ME13 13

5 619 SACCA` NICOLA 1981 KTM 450 4T LA POTENZA 11 11

6 799 ALESSANDRELLOFRANCESCO 1978 YAMAHA 250 4T TIGER 10 10

7 584 MONNIA GIUSEPPE 1993 HUSQVARNA 250 4T LA POTENZA 9 9

8 582 BONGIOVANNI ROBERTO 1980 YAMAHA 250 4T TRINACRIA 8 8

9 633 PINTABONA BASILIO 1998 KTM 525 4T LA POTENZA 7 7

10 655 DI CARLO GIOVANNI 1968 KTM 350 4T PELORO 6 6
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11 609 CUCINOTTA MATTEO 1997 BETA 350 4T MOTOCLUB DELLO STRETTO 5 5

12 903 CASSISI DOMENICO KAWASAKI 250 4T TRINACRIA 4 4

13 586 MACHI' RICCARDO 1987 KTM 250 4T MOTOCLUB DELLO STRETTO  ME3 3

14 578 RAGNO DOMENICO 1982 KTM 250 4T SMESAL BIKE 2 2
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1 171 RUNCIO SALVATORE YAMAHA 450 4T SMESAL BIKE 20 20

2 291 RICCIARDI SIMONE 1992 BETA 350 4T MOTOCLUB DELLO STRETTO  ME17 17

3 351 LUPICA SPAGNOLOMASSIMO 1982 HUSQVARNA 250 4T SMESAL BIKE 15 15

4 184 ANSALDO CHRISTIAN 1999 YAMAHA 250 4T MOTOCLUB DELLO STRETTO  ME13 13

5 513 RASO LUIGI 1987 BETA 250 2T TIGER 11 11

6 254 DE MARIA ALESSIO 1985 BETA 300 2T TIGER 10 10

7 124 CREA ALDO 2001 BETA 125 2T MOTOCLUB DELLO STRETTO  ME9 9

8 407 SCANDURRA SALVATORE 1969 YAMAHA 250 4T MOTOCLUB DELLO STRETTO  ME8 8

9 360 DE FRANCESCO DARIO 1982 YAMAHA 250 4T MOTOCLUB DELLO STRETTO  ME7 7

10 297 DI PIETRO SAVERIO 1987 KTM 350 4T PELORO 6 6

11 906 LA ROSA FRANCESCO YAMAHA 450 4T SMESAL BIKE 5 5

12 129 DENARO DOMENICO 2000 KTM 125 2T PELORO 4 4

13 402 SCIMONE IGNAZIO 1968 KTM 250 4T PELORO 3 3

14 905 IMPALLOMENI NICOLO' YAMAHA 250 4T SMESAL BIKE 2 2

15 190 CANNATA PAOLO 1996 HUSQVARNA 250 4T MOTOCLUB DELLO STRETTO  ME1 1
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